3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ ) ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
SART INTERFACE ADAPTER S | ECR-21-006575 28JUN2021 |MEH | TF
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T EcR 21112056 o e T cs
T1 FECR-22-130564 24FEB2022 | F7 Yy
2151059-1 i FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL U | ECR-23-163114 beImz023 | WG | TE
2151059-2 i FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151059-1 i ool Tue MECHANICAL
] ] PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151059-2 i TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151059-7 T CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP STZE TYPE
WIRE |2.79 mm [.110] -
INSUL [3.56 mm [.140] OV
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS B
408-350472 an
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL Tt CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 6.3/4.8K FLATCONTACT TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER
—>1 K
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | | - 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
TERM NAL (A)114-18037 - - TERMI NAL 114-18037 - - TERM NAL - - - - | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
APPLI CAT ON‘ APPL I CAT ON APPL T CAT ON @ 3N - | | | | 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, [NSULATION DIAL 12472
SPECIFICATION (B)114-18388 - - SPECIFICATION - ) - SPECIFICATION - - - | | | | 18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 5.0 2?4
- N 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED
Zﬁl Zﬁl TERMINALS APPLIED Zﬁl -] - 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - | REF | REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
(A) 964326-1 (A) 964326-5 (A) 8-964326-1 (B) 1241404-1 927837- 1 927837-2 927837-3 9278374 1041 404-] - - - N - | | | w 2119955-1  [ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
(B) 1241404-3 (B) 1-2208460-1 (B) 1-2208460-3 921837-5 1-9271837-5 9642031 964203-2 - | | 1 1 D844908 - | SCREW, LOCKING 199
964203-3 964203-4 964203-9 - 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 198
- | w w 455888 -8 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
WIRE t _—|CRIMP HEIGHT @& | Cilve ntior] WIRE t _—|CRIMP HEIGHT & ||Crve nio WIRE L _~|CRIMP HEIGHT @ ||CRINP HEIGHT Vvt 1803607-5  |DOCUMENTATION PACRAGE | /]
SIZE rgj mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIZE rgj mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIZE FE:S mm [INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING S I N R O R O B c119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIF ICATION 161
2. 50mm2 1.894/-0.05 [ 074+/- 0021 6.8 2 50mm? 2.04+/-0.05 [.080+/-.002] 4.8 NI 50mm2+ 1 00mm2 | 2.04+/-0.05 [.080+/-.002] 5 8 ~ |22 22| 216807871 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 |66
1. 50mm? 1. 64+/-0.05 [ 065+/- 002] 9.9 - 2. 25mm?2 1.97+/-0.05 [.078+/-.002] 5.5 2 00mm?2 [ 90+/0 05 [.075¢/- 0021 | 5 7 | B L L A 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, Rofts, M4 X 8.0 60
1. 50mm? 1.764/-0.05 [.069+/-.002] 1.6 o I N O AR 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED | 96
6 16 AWG 1 70+/-0 .05 [ 067+/- 0071 & 0 - 4 4 4 4 2163083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, ROHS, M4 X ’ 54
-2l 2 2] 2 2168083-3 |SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 12. 153
[ 1] R ERE 1803382-2  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
-l b2 ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
Zﬁl ECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - N 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
- N 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
Zﬁ: REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION & STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. N | | | 1803583-9 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY. SF 46
zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I[TEMS 242, ] | 1 1 1803151 RAM ASSEMBLY, SP ATLANTIC 144
-] | w 1 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 141
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | w 1-1752356-2 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE .
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. CWARNTNG S I I I c019383->  |5CR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Zﬁl -2 21 2] 2| 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL STRIP GUIDE | 30
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING. - | 1 1 2844992-2  |ASSEMBLY  STRIP GUIDE 129
- | w w 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
Zl THIS CRIMP PARAMETER 1S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZBE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER I 1 1 1 13509082 |STRIP GUIDE 54
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING. T I R I A I PSR R 3
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE - - , , RoHS, |
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO Rerer 1O THE INSTRUCTION SHEe! FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. N N N R 1-18028-2  |WASHER. TLAT REGC M4 1720
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY : : ,
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT PEREORM SIMILARLY TO s L I N R c119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIKR@ENECTIVITY APPLICATION N - | | | w 2119806- 1 [NSERT, SHEAR 113
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANGFEBIERCHANTABILITY OR B | 1 1 2 52,80-3  [SPRING. COMPRESSION T
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE: SUCH, [T 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER ’ -
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE 1IN THE SPECIFIC -] | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP . SHEAR |
APPLICATION. N - | | | | 2119805~ SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE, TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER DOCUMENT, 101-35000. AN O O R B 1803095-5 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
N2 2] w 1333207-2  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 110 18
- | w w 6-240641-4 |SPACER 1T
- | w w 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
-] | w w 2-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N 1 1-1803199-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
- | w w 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER 12
N w 456408 -3 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
S771-721-71] -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
T 2R 8B ECT 10 CRANGE AND TaE CONTROLL ING ENGTNELRING ORGANTIATION. | DWN 16SEP2011 — o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. \( ) \( I N TE C onnec “’ |V “’y
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHGK.BMLEY 1ooEPEoT] TE Harrisburg, PA T7105-3608
’ OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 16SEP201 1 | NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
- 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i . APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) merts * T O R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151059 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA REVU

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

REF el 1 020.5
REF

SEE DETAIL A=

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

= B

43.71£0.05

(0 %

DETATL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF i REF

=N

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

E—L

.

30mm STROKE

- I

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

o DWYN_HN T6SEPCOT (G TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHGKBAILEY 16SEPZOH Hq”mburg’ B
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 16SEP201 1 [Name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION .
Lre % ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eiiti L -
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WTERIL e . A 100779 [C=2151059
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET ? OFA REVU
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ ) PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER —
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151059- 1 U FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2151059-2 U FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2151059-7 T CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE 2.79 mm [.110] -
INSUL [3.56 mm [.140] OV
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 [
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 6.23/4. 8K FLATCONTACT TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH —r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE — 1 905 e ST TSI IO A IuSTHERT 5 4
4.00-4.60 mm [.157.18(1A)11N1]418037 2.20-3.00 mm [.087-.118 IN] TERMAI.NOELA.GO mm [.WS?W.JjWWéNO]SY 2.20-3.00 mm [.087-.118 IN] 4 00-4 60 mm [ 157- 181 IN] @2_2073_00 mm [ 087- 118 INJ - | | 20797641 WASHER. WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST |243
TN e IS an IERNINAL @D A * * N - [0 |1 2119083-1  [RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242
SPECIFICATION (B)WWA,W8388 SPECIFICATION - SPECIFICATION ) _ _ B 1 1 18023*1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 5.0 ZAW
- -] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
TERMINALS APPLIED /5\ TERMINALS APPLIED /5\ TERMINALS APPLIED /o\ ~ [ - 2844940-1 [AIR FEED MODULE 238
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL T TERMINAL TE TERWINAL TE TERWINAL TE TERWINAL - |REFJREF)  994970-2  JCOUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
(A) 9643261 (A) 964326-5 8-964326- (B) 1241404~ 927831 927831-2 927831-3 927831~ 4 12414041 : : : - b - clf964l-2 JFEED CAM, AIR FEED [
(B) 1241404-3 | (B) 1-2208460- 1-2208460-3 927831-5 1-927837-5 964203~ 9642032 S c168083-8  |SCR, SKI HD CAP, RoffS, M4 X 16 144
9647203~ 3 9642034 964203-5 - 4 4 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- -] 2119653-2 |FEED CAM. POST FEED 147
: : : -] 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
WIRE t —|CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE t _~|CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE @ Lty |CRIMP HETGHT i‘@ CRIMP HEIGHT
=] =} =} -] 1803516-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC
SIZE P mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIZE P mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIZE P mm [ INCH] LI REFERENCE SETTING N 51199551 1ASST LUBRICATOR  SIDF FEED M:O%
2. 50mm? 1.89+/-0.05 [ . 074+/-.002] 6.8 2 50mm? 2.044/-0.05 [ 080+/-.002] 4. 8 6 1. 50mmZ2+ 1. 00mm?2 2.04+/-0.05 [.080+/-.002] 6.8 _ 1 1 P844908- ] SCREW LOCKING ) 99
- - - - 2 00mm? - - :
I 50mm? 1. 64+/-0.05 [.065+/-.002] 9.9 g.égmmi 1.974/-0.05 [.078+/-.002] 5.5 mm 1.90+/-0.05 [.075+/-.002] 3.2 \ - | | 2844907 - | POST. LOCKING 98
w~50mm2 1.90%/°0.05 [.075+/-.002] 6.c B 155888-8 | SPACER. CRIMPER 82
(1] R Hgi;ggg Eggji;gg;j ;g - | T [ 1] 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
" " " " " -] 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2 ]2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
fo CCOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
-] 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
zf: REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION & STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. -2 T2 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242. *WARNING ; 1 ; nggiizgz QSED ggﬁNQDSEEéN§4L§AEEB ig
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE ON INSTALLATION, ot T WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGRT REFERENCE SETTING. B 2119652-1  |FEED CAM. PRE FEED | 48
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER T 5036021 1SCR BASC RomS (MG ¥ 75 K
WECESSART WHEN RUNNING ARPLICATOR TR THE FIELD. THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING. E R I 1-1752356-2 |SUPPORT. TERMINAL 37
/5\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . o] 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
- 2 [ 2 ] 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
zf: THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. I I 2844992-2 | ASSEMBLY. STRIP GUIDE >
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND 1S CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE S R B 1-455688-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO -] 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY B 1680832 1SCR SKT HD AP Roms M4 X 8.0 o7
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT PEREORM SIMILARLY TO ! ! ! -
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIKROENECTIVITY APPLICATION -2 ]2 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANDEBIERCHANTABILITY OR I I 5119533-1  |ISTRIPPER. SIDE FLED 9
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE: SUCH. [T 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER :
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC AN W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR I3
APPLICATION. - 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |72
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE, TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER DOCUMENT, 101-35000. L 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR ]
N - T ] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N -] 1803095-5 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
NERERE 1333207-2 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 110 8
-] 6-240641-4 |SPACER 7
-] 2119757-4 |DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
-] 2-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
e Ltuil aee earon o Unerlution i N ] 1-1803199-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
-] 155888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
PART SUBSTITUTE | | | 456408-3 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
CUMBE SAME AS ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION iR VR | -
8-2151059-1| 2151059- | WIRE CRIMPER 1803589-3 -l-22|-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
8-2151059-2| 2151059-2 3 INSULATION CRIMPER | 1-1803732-9 T e o L L e oo Jow T6SEP20T] CDi/ZE;rgmmm*v+y
9-2151059-11]2-2151059- 1 46 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY 1803940-9 R iley | PSEP20T] — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
9-2151059-2 | 2-2151059-2 | 141 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY | 1-1803940-0 e OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  [APYD TESEPZOTT W \
mm S X1 Ocean Side fFeed
LUBRICATOR DELETE F)%¥<: Ji%j I <j \/{Z Fif; I <>Fw opLe ok FRODICT SR Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 =k : :
, , 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ .
MATER AL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151059 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. U
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




-tED I YPE
MECHANITCAL
EN:

() e
“I

\\W‘I'REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

4& REF
3474;[0»05

DETATL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES
=l
=N

< \_/\\
L

- I

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T T R R [y TEStPanT SR
CHK 16SEP2OTI ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON T R T 6. BAILEY
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 16SEP201 1 | NaME ‘
mm B — Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e Applicator
. . 2 PLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @gjﬁtg S
AAAAAA +- -
\\\\\\ ] WE IGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151059
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>*F o | 4 OFA e U

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



